CREW SIZE

Small (1-15)
Medium (16 -30)

Large (30+)

CREW SIZE

Small (1-10)

Up to 50 people

Over 50 people

Up to 150 people

Over 150 people
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Photography
Garden Only
ADMIN FEE LOCATION FEE
Half Day £1500 - £2500
from £90
Full Day £2500 - £3500
Half Day £2500 - £4000
from £160
Full Day £4000 - £5500
Half Day £3500 - £5500
from £250
Full Day £6000 - £8000
Filming
ADMIN FEE LOCATION FEE

Documentary/ Interview/ Factual

Half Day £1250 - £2000
from £90
Full Day £1750 - £3000
Mid-Level TV
Half Day £2500 - £4000
from £160
Full Day £3500 - £6000
Half Day N/A
from £250
Full Day £4000 - £7000
TV Drama/ Features
Half Day N/A
from £350
Full Day £7000 - £20,000
Half Day N/A
from £400

Full Day £9000 - £25,000
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Staff Costs*
TYPE COST NOTES
. Duty Manager N6 G
During working hours (sam - 6pm)
Duty Manager
Outside of office hours £30 Per hour
Site Warden £250 per 10 hours
Conservator £650 per 12 hours

*Staff costs are calculated on a case-by-case basis and are dependent on the location within the garden.

Servicing
TYPE AREA COST
Cherry Orchard £1250 per day

Parking/ Unit

Cherry Orchard & Walled Garden
Base

£2500 - £3000 per day

Public Car Park £1500 per day

Green Room Dependent on space £300 - £1000 per day
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! House & GARDENS Chiswick House & Gardens: FEES AND CHARGES

APPLICATION TERMS & CONDITIONS

‘Crew size' should include cast, models, artists, presenters, contributors, chaperones
and agency.

Admin fees are calculated per hour of administrative time incurred by FilmFixer. The
figures quoted are a minimum charge and may be multiplied accordingly for intensive
applications.

For all applications, cleared payment must be made before the first date of the
booking. Payment can be made by card online, or by BACS with proof of payment or
remittance.

Public Liability Insurance with a minimum cover of £5million is required for all
applications. Value may increase to £10million for shoots in the House, using a UAS
drone or undertaking significant set dressing / builds or special effects.

A location-specific risk assessment is required for all applications. Additional risk
assessments, drawings or plans may be required for application-specific works (ie.
drone flights, rigs, scaffolding, cranes etc).

Security deposits are taken for all shoots (equal to the value of 50% of one shoot day
location fee). If terms and conditions are not adhered to, the security deposit may not
be returned.

Any additional facilities agreed on the day, which are not included in the location
agreement will be charged at an additional cost payable by production or deducted
from the damage deposit.

All applications are subject to FilmFixer's standard Cancellation and Rescheduling
Policy. Available upon request. Holding Deposits may be required to secure dates for
long, high impact or high value applications.

A full or partial closure of the Gardens may be required (at cost to the production) is
the presence of a production poses a health and safety risk to visitors, if the visitor
experience would be affected or if the shoot content is not suitable for visitors to view.
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